EORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Organ In	ant Deed Series.	ICHT 1989 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTAND, OR AND
	K-45041 613718	L (100) FD. 4/12/93 (6500)
62633 APPOI	NTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TI	NUSTEE Vol. <u>m93 Page</u> 13092
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES MIFE) is the	ENTS, that PAUL NORMAN grantor, and R. C. BLAC	CONNER AND CORA M. CONNER (HUSBAND AND
ic the	AMRE THE AM	ATTIMOTIZED CEADE (CATTOR TITTE
ASSIGNED TO UNION MORIGAGE COMPANY, *is the b 19.89., and recorded on JANUARY 16	19 20 in book/real/wa	$J_{1} = J_{1} = M_{1}$
County, Oregon. *INC., & RE-ASSIGNED TO I	CRS HOLDINGS, INC.	gage Records ofKLAMAIH
The undersigned, who is the present be	eneficiary under said trust	deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
in the of the original trustee named	apove:	ereby appoints
P. 0. BOX 151, KLAMAIH FALLS, OR 97601	······	whose address is
A. O. DOA LOI, MINIMIT FALLO, UK 9/001	<u>이 김 가</u> 지의 물건이 가지만 해당 방법이 한 번	방법 동료는 이가 회사 공장을 수 없는 것을 위해 집에 가지 않는 것을 수 없을까?
under said trust deed, to have all the powers In construing this instrument, and when IN WITNESS WHEREFOR	never the context so requi	res the sindular includes the elunat
11 WILLIESS WHEREUF, the unders	signed beneficiary has eve	cuted this document If the and a it is
a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by its board of directors.	gned and its seal affixed b	y an officer or other person duly authorized
DATED: April 28	<u>93</u> DCRS	HOLDINGS, INC.
NUT HOLDINGS	Aim	O = AA = -
porate portate		
Ronald M Bendalin, Secretary		
Geryl C. Rowan, Asat. Secretary		
SEAL Cheryl C. Rowan, Asst. Secretary STATE OF TEXAS This interment, County of DALLAS This interment, County of DALLAS State Of TEXAS		
STATE OF TEXAS , County of DALLAS) ss.		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by,		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on Advil 28 10 93		
by Ronald M Bendalin & Chercyl C. Rowan		
as Secretary & Asst. Secretary, Respectively of DCRS Holdings, Inc., a Delawate Corporation		
A CEO TACK	Ma Lixi	
	VION GORGE	
1 Com	My commission	Notary Public for Texas
-01-90		
APPOINTMENT OF		
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath}ss.
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within instrument
Paul Norman Conner and Cora M. Conner		was received for record on the <u>7thday</u> of <u>June</u> 19 93
(Husband and Wife)		at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and recorded
Grantor to	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No M93 on
R. C. Black	FOR RECORDING	page 13092 or as fee/file/instru-
	WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 62633 , Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of
PORIFOLIO ACCEPTANCE CORP.		County affixed.
8131 IBJ FRWY., SUITE 700 DALLAS, IX 75251		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
ATTN: RELEASE DEPT.		B Ruline Mulindy Deputy
	Fee \$10.00	Dy and an and and a gueputy